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Department Senator Proxy Term 

Acc., CIS & Fin. 
 

Vicki Webster 
vwebster@deltastate.edu  
 
 
Gwendolyn Meador (term 2) 
gmeador@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Eckward McKnight 
eck@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Ashley Stewart  
astewart@deltastate.edu 
 

2017-2020 
 
 
 
2018-2021 
 

Art Cetin Oguz 
coguz@deltastate.edu 
 

Michaela Merryday 
mmerryday@deltastate.edu 
 

2017-2020 

Biology 
 

Severine Groh 
sgroh@deltastate.edu  
 
 

Ahm Reza 
areza@deltastate.edu 

2017-2020 
 
 

BSIS Karen Bell 
kbell@deltastate.edu 
 
 

No Proxy 2016-2019 

Comm. Aviation 
 

Brett Oleis 
boleis@deltastate.edu  
 
 

Amit Verma 
averma@deltastate.edu 
 
 

2016-2019 
 

Couns.Ed., Psych. 
 

George Beals 
gbeals@deltastate.edu 

Mary Bess Pannel  
mpannel@deltastate.edu 
 

2017-2020 

DMI 
 

Charles Abraham 
cabraham@deltastate.edu  
 
 

Tricia Walker 
twalker@deltastate.edu 

2016-2019 
 

Fam. & Con. 
 

Thomas Taylor  
ttaylor@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Ensley Howell 
ehowell@deltastate.edu 
 

2018-2021 
 

GIS 
 

Talbot Brooks 
tbrooks@deltastate.edu 
 
 

 No Proxy 
 

2016-2019 
 

 Soc. Sci. & History 
 

David Baylis 
dbaylis@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Andrew Wegmann 
awegmann@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Arlene Sanders 
asanders@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Thomas Laub 
tlaub@deltastate.edu 
 
 

2018-2021 
 
 
 
2016-2019 
 
 
 

 
HPER 
 

Todd Davis 
tdavis@deltastate.edu 
 

Franco Zengaro 
fzengaro@deltastate.edu 
 
 

 
2017-2020 
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Delta State University Faculty Senate Constitution Section 12: "A quorum shall be defined as a majority of the total 

membership." 

DSU Faculty Senate By-laws, Section 12. Quorum:  "As specified in the constitution of the Faculty Senate." 

Note: 25 Senators / 2 = 12.5 so 13 senators for total membership. 

Lang. & Lit. 
 

Maia Elgin-Wegmann 
ewegmann@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Clint Tibbs  
ctibbs@deltastate.edu   
 
 

Carolyn Ann Sledge 
casledge@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Steven Cowser   
scowser@deltastate.edu  

2018-2021 
 
 
 
2017-2020 

Library 
 

Michael Mounce (term 2) 
mmounce@deltastate.edu 

Kristina Claunch 
kclaunch@deltastate.edu 
 
 

2018-2021 
 
 

Man. & Market 
 

Zinaida Taran 
ztaran@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Conrad Puozaa 
cpuozaa@deltastate.edu 
 

2018-2021 

Mathematics 
 

David Hebert 
dhebert@deltastate.edu 
 
 

No proxy 2016-2019 
(senator position was 
vacant in 16-17) 
 
 

Music 
 

Douglas L. Mark 
dmark@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Shelley Collins 
scollins@deltastate.edu 
 

2017-2020 

Nursing 
 

Donna Koestler 
dkoestler@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Shara Bledsoe 
sbledsoe@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Addie Herrod  
aherrod@deltastate.edu 
 
 
Lacey Blessitt 
lblessitt@deltastate.edu 
 

2017-2020 
 
 
 
2018-2021 

Chemistry and Physics 
 

Adam Johanson 
ajohanson@deltastate.edu 
 
 

James Gerald 
jgerald@deltastate.edu 

2018-2021 

Social Work 
 

Sowitza Johnson 
sjohnson@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Jana Donahoe 
jdonahoe@deltastate.edu  
 
 

2016-2019 
 
 

Speech/Hearing Sci. 
 

Janie Magee 
jmagee@deltastate.edu  
  
 

Lekeitha Morris 
lmorris@deltastate.edu 
 

2016-2019 
 

Teacher Ed. 
 

Julie Lowery 
jlowery@deltastate.edu 
 
 

Anjanette Powers  
apowers@deltastate.edu 

2018-2021 
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